Servo Drives • Stepper Drives • Control Software
Linear Motors • Linear Actuators
Selection Guide
2
From networked servo and stepper
drives to traditional torque amplifiers,
Copley has the solution for your system
architecture. A flexible range of packaging

• Panel: external resistor dissipation
• Micro Panel: internal dissipation
Dimensions: mm [in]
• Panel: 191 x 140 x 64  [7.5 x 5.5 x 2.5]
• Micro Panel: 126 x 90 x 53  [5.0 x 3.5 x 2.1]
Micro Panel VAC Ic Ip
XSJ-230-02 100 - 240 1 2
XSJ-230-06 100 - 240 3 6
XSJ-230-10 100 - 240 5 10
BRUSHLESS • BRUSH
DIGITAL DRIVES
Resolver: append -R
Analog encoder: append -S
11
Micro Panel VDC Ic Ip
ACJ-055-09 20 - 55 3 9
ACJ-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ACJ-090-03 20 - 90 1 3
ACJ-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ACJ-090-12 20 - 90 6 12
Feedback
• Digital quad A/B encoder
• Aux. encoder/encoder out [Panel, Micro Panel]
• Analog sin/cos encoder [Panel, Micro Panel option]

• Camming, Gearing, Position, Velocity, Torque
Command Interface
• CANopen/DeviceNet
• EtherCAT [Panel option]
• MACRO [Panel option]
• ASCII and discrete I/O
• Stepper commands
• ±10V position/velocity/torque command
• PWM velocity/torque command
• Master encoder [Gearing/Camming]
Communications
• CANopen/DeviceNet
• EtherCAT & MACRO [Panel option]
• RS-232
Accelnet Panel VDC Ic Ip
ADP-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ADP-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ADP-090-18 20 - 90 6 18
ADP-090-36 20 - 90 12 36
ADP-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ADP-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
Analog encoder: append -S
Module VDC Ic Ip
ACM-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ACM-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ACM-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ACM-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
ACM-180-20 20 - 180 10 20
Micro Module VDC Ic Ip
ACK-055-06 20 - 55 3 6
ACK-090-04 20 - 90 2 4
BRUSHLESS • BRUSH

• Panel: 138 x 78 x 39  [5.4 x 3.1 x 1.5]
• Module: 102 x 69 x 25  [4.0 x 2.7 x 1.0]
• Micro Module: 64 x 41 x 16  [2.5 x 1.6 x 0.6]
Module VDC Ic Ip
STM-075-07 20 - 75 5 7
Micro Module VDC Ic Ip
STL-055-04 20 - 55 3 4.5
STL-075-03 20 - 75 2 3
STEPPER
DIGITAL DRIVES
Stepnet AC VAC Ic Ip
STX-115-07 115 5 7
STX-230-07 240 5 7
13
Accelus Panel VDC Ic Ip
ASP-055-18 20 - 55 6 18
ASP-090-09 20 - 90 3 9
ASP-090-18 20 - 90 6 18
ASP-090-36 20 - 90 12 36
ASP-180-09 20 - 180 3 9
ASP-180-18 20 - 180 6 18
Control Modes
• Gearing, Position, Velocity, Torque
Command Interface
• Stepper commands
• ±10V position/velocity/torque command
• PWM velocity/torque command
• Master encoder [Gearing]
Communications
• RS-232
Junus Model VDC Ic Ip
JSP-090-10 20 - 90 5 10
JSP-090-20 20 - 90 10 20
JSP-180-10 20 - 180 5 10
JSP-180-20 20 - 180 10 20
Control Modes
• Velocity, Torque
Command Interface
• ±10V velocity/torque command